One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com                                   V1.0
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
ANDERSON POWER CONNECTORS
Anderson Power Products, is an international leader in high power interconnect solutions. In 1877,

Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Accessories SBS Mini
Picture Ordering code Description
B02597G4KIT
SBS Mini Clamp Kit, Gray, incl. retaining pins
and cable tie
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com                                   V1.0
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
SBS50
Standard housings
Color Ordering code Description
Red SBS50RED-BK SBS50 Housing – Red
Gray SBS50GRA-BK SBS50 Housing – Gray
Blue SBS50BLU-BK SBS50 Housing – Blue
Black SBS50BLK-BK SBS50 Housing – Black
Brown* SBS50BRN-BK SBS50 Housing – Brown
White SBS50WHT-BK SBS50 Housing – White
Green SBS50GRN-BK SBS50 Housing – Green
* NOTE: SBS50 Brown key can be intermated with both White and Red housings
Chemical resistant housings
Color Ordering code Description
Red PSBS50RED-BK SBS50 Chemical Resistance Housing – Red
Gray PSBS50GRA-BK SBS50 Chemical Resistance Housing – Gray
Blue PSBS50BLU-BK SBS50 Chemical Resistance Housing – Blue
Black PSBS50BLK-BK SBS50 Chemical Resistance Housing – Black
Brown* PSBS50BRN-BK SBS50 Chemical Resistance Housing – Brown
White PSBS50WHT-BK SBS50 Chemical Resistance Housing – White
* NOTE: SBS50 Brown key can be intermated with both White and Red housings
One-stop shop

SBS75X
Standard housings
Color Ordering code Description
Gray SBS75XGRA-BK SBS75X Housing – Gray
Blue SBS75XBLU-BK SBS75X Housing – Blue
Black SBS75XBLK-BK SBS75X Housing – Black
Brown SBS75XBRN-BK SBS75X Housing – Brown
White SBS75XWHT-BK SBS75X Housing – White
Green SBS75XGRN-BK SBS75X Housing – Green
Chemical resistant housings
Color Ordering code Description
Gray PSBS75XGRA-BK SBS75X Chemical Resistance Housing – Gray
Blue PSBS75XBLU-BK SBS75X Chemical Resistance Housing – Blue
Black PSBS75XBLK-BK SBS75X Chemical Resistance Housing – Black
Brown PSBS75XBRN-BK SBS75X Chemical Resistance Housing – Brown
White PSBS75XWHT-BK SBS75X Chemical Resistance Housing – White
Green PSBS75XGRN-BK SBS75X Chemical Resistance Housing – Green
One-stop shop
On-time delivery

SBS75G
Standard housings
Color Ordering code Description
Blue SBS75XBLU-BK SBS75G Housing – Blue
Black SBS75XBLK-BK SBS75G Housing – Black
Brown SBS75XBRN-BK SBS75G Housing – Brown
White SBS75XWHT-BK SBS75G Housing – White
       Silver plated wire contacts
Section Ordering code Description
12-10 AWG 1339G3-BK Main contact SBS75G – AWG10/12 (5,3 - 3,3 mm²)
8 AWG 1339G5-BK Main contact SBS75G – AWG8 (8,4 mm²)
6 AWG 1339G2-BK Main contact SBS75G – AWG6 (13,3 mm²)
Silver plated Pre-mate wire contacts (ground)
Section Ordering code Description
12-10 AWG 1340G3-BK SBS75G .14" AWG12-10 PRE-MATE CONTACT
8 AWG 1340G2-BK SBS75G .19" AWG 8 PRE-MATE CONTACT
6 AWG 1340G1-BK SBS75G .22" AWG 6 PRE-MATE CONTACT
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com                                   V1.0
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Accessories SBS75G
Picture Ordering code Description
5912-BK
5910-BK
5913-BK
Reducing bushing APP AWG6 – AWG8 (13,3 - 8,37 mm²)
Reducing bushing APP AWG6 – AWG10-12 (13,3 - 5,3/3,3 mm²)
Reducing bushing APP AWG6 – AWG14-16 (13,3 - 2,1/1,31 mm²)
SBS75G-HDL-RED Handle T-shaped – SBS75G – Red
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com                                   V1.0
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
SBS PCB Connectors
SBS75X Assembled PCB Connector
Color Ordering code Description
Black
SBS75XPRBLK-BK SBS75X PCB Connector – Black – Tin Contacts
SBS75XPRSBLK-BK SBS75X PCB Connector – Black – Silver Contacts
* Fully assembled PCB connector is designed to mate with SBS75X Wire connector only. All positions are preloaded with contacts including
standard mating length auxiliary positions. Press fit board locks help secure the connector to the PCB before and after soldering. Choose
between tin or silver contacts
SBS75G Assembled PCB Connector
Color Ordering code Description
Black SBS75GPRBLK-BK SBS75G PCB Connector – Black
*Fully assembled PCB connector is designed to mate with SBS75G Wire connector only. Has press fit board locks to help secure the connector
to the PCB before and after soldering.